
Availability Wk 11 3/9/26

Plant Name Form Tray Availability 

TALL                             

Call for 

Discount

TROPICALS  

Aglaonema 'Beauty Red' S 72 144

Aglaonema 'Diamond Red' S 72 72

Aglaonema 'East Red' (Thailand Red) NEW S 72 October

Aglaonema 'Emerald' S 50 July

50 150

72 June

Aglaonema Lucky Red S 72 June

Aglaonema Pictum NEW S 72 July

Aglaonema 'Pink Valentine' NEW S 72 August

Aglaonema 'Red Anjamani' S 50 July

Aglaonema 'Redder Valentine'                                                       S 50 216

Aglaonema 'Rich Red' NEW S 72 September

Aglaonema 'Siam Aurora' S 72 June

Aglaonema variegata 'Snowflake' S 72 -

Aglaonema 'Star Pink' S 72 -

Aglaonema Suksum Jaipong' NEW S 72 August

Aglaonema Sunrise Red NEW S 72 September

Aglaonema 'White Rain' Plus .10 cents Royal S 72 August

50 -

72 -

Alocasia 'Antoro Velvet' NEW S 72 June

Alocasia 'Bambino aka Fairy'  NEW S 72 720

Alocasia 'Black Velvet' S 72 792 720

Alocasia Dragon's Breath S 72 216

Alocasia 'Dragon Scale' S 72 -

Alocasia 'Dwarf Amazonica' S 72 792

Aglaonema 'Favonian'

Aglaonema 'Wishes'
S

** FLORIDA CUSTOMERS: PLEASE REMEMBER TO EMAIL IN YOUR 2026 TAX RESALE **

Remember your Pre-books

CALL US FOR PRICING

S

https://postimg.cc/dD1rdwkV
https://postimg.cc/64pMyy3X
https://postimg.cc/nMrcppwB
https://postimg.cc/G9cz5WB1
https://postimg.cc/pmr8N9XJ
https://postimg.cc/JD6bYK1f
https://postimg.cc/SYMKrTb6
https://postimg.cc/9rqmw12f
https://postimg.cc/s1YdYdt4
https://postimg.cc/sQ3VDmnF
https://postimg.cc/8sG6pXz5
https://postimg.cc/WDfSzkDz
https://postimg.cc/WDfSzkDz
https://postimg.cc/WDfSzkDz
https://postimg.cc/d7rf7cPQ
https://postimg.cc/KKJPJq3Q
https://postimg.cc/vDT0zm5f
https://postimg.cc/G9cz5WB1
https://postimg.cc/8sG6pXz5


Alocasia 'Dwarf Amazonica' Variegated NEW S 72 June

Alocasia 'Lauterbachiana' aka Purple Sword' NEW S 72 April

Alocasia 'Lime' S 72 1656

Alocasia 'Melo' S 72 72

Alocasia 'Mickey Mouse' S 72 864 360

Alocasia 'Pink Princess' S 72 1800

Alocasia 'Red Secret' / 'Cuprea' S 72 - 432

Alocasia 'Stingray' S 72 -

Begonia Macarena S 72 -

Begonia Rex 'Kotobuki' S 72 216

Caladium bicolor 'Camilla' S 72 -

Caladium bicolor 'Red Heart' S 72 -

Caladium bicolor 'Snow' S 72 -

Caladium 'Thai Red' S 72 -

Calathea 'Beauty Star' S 72 1584

Calathea 'Crimson' S 72 504

Calathea 'Dottie' S 72 -

Calathea 'Fasciata' S 72 720 864

Calathea 'Freddie' S 72 72 576

Calathea 'Lancifolia' S 72 -

Calathea 'Makoyana' S 72 -

Calathea 'Medallion' S 72 72

Calathea 'Mini Mak' S 72 -

Calathea 'Orbifolia' S 72 792

Calathea 'Ornata' S 72 April 432

Calathea 'Roseopicta' S 72 April

Calathea Roseopicta 'Rosey' S 72 -

Calathea 'Rufibarba' S 72 2736

Calathea 'Vittata' S 72 648 720

Calathea 'Warsewiczii' S 72 -

Calathea 'Zebrina' S 72 - 

Ctenanthe lubbersiana 'Golden Mosaic' NEW S 72 August

Dieffenbachia 'Milky Way' NEW S 72 May

Dieffenbachia 'Reflector' NEW S 72 July

Dieffenbachia 'Snow' S 72 -

Dieffenbachia 'Star Bright' S 72 -

Dieffenbachia 'Tropic Marianne' S 72 -

Dieffenbachia 'Vesuvius' NEW S 72 -

Dracaena 'Dhara Singh' S 102 102 1,938

Ficus Altissma 'Yellow Gem' Clumps C 72 -

Ficus Altissima 'Yellow Gem' Singles S 72 -

Ficus 'Audrey' Clumps C 72 -

Ficus 'Audrey' Singles S 72 72

https://postimg.cc/DSxPpXP6
https://postimg.cc/DSxPpXP6
https://postimg.cc/DSxPpXP6
https://postimg.cc/68xf3GNV
https://postimg.cc/XpHGgVcG
https://postimg.cc/Vd07cqcf
https://postimg.cc/Vd07cqcf
https://postimg.cc/n9ZQxqmM
https://postimg.cc/LnLjr6ZJ
https://postimg.cc/XrmNDqzh
https://postimg.cc/bZC7JnRV
https://postimg.cc/JsLMp7SS
https://postimg.cc/fkqCdny8
https://postimg.cc/ZCB4Wn9N
https://postimg.cc/bdLyHLfC
https://postimg.cc/XpDWLd6t
https://postimg.cc/TLwJQpKJ
https://postimg.cc/H8JFp7CD
https://postimg.cc/vcd6Z4G2
https://postimg.cc/T5xYfWnr
https://postimg.cc/RNMc4g1b
https://postimg.cc/2qvq4WFZ
https://postimg.cc/nCvXCTyn
https://postimg.cc/WD2RnL0w
https://postimg.cc/YGZyTJLV
https://postimg.cc/Ppg2SYBn
https://postimg.cc/RNcrzY9w
https://postimg.cc/m1WyYRHb
https://postimg.cc/xqND6C4x
https://postimg.cc/bDJ8y9Lp
https://postimg.cc/N2wjTYGn
https://postimg.cc/8sF86CY3
https://postimg.cc/8sF86CY3
https://postimg.cc/8sF86CY3
https://postimg.cc/bGrXdBYs
https://postimg.cc/QH3FKgHM
https://postimg.cc/mtZrP09d
https://postimg.cc/VdYthKq7
https://postimg.cc/VdYthKq7
https://postimg.cc/VdYthKq7
https://postimg.cc/p907kygy
https://postimg.cc/F7yhpgGR
https://postimg.cc/4nL4fctr
https://postimg.cc/VS8mGWQb


Ficus Benjamina 'Evergreen' S 72 1584 2448

Ficus Benjamina 'Variegated' S 72 2232

Ficus elastica 'Burgundy' Clumps C 72 3018

Ficus elastica 'Burgundy' Singles S 72 - 1,440

Ficus elastica 'Ruby' Clumps C 72 6192 720

Ficus elastica 'Ruby' Singles S 72 -

Ficus elastica 'Shivereana' Clumps C 72 -

Ficus elastica 'Shivereana' Singles S 72 360

Ficus 'Tineke' Clumps C 72 2952

Ficus 'Lyrata' Clump C 72 -

Ficus 'Lyrata' Singles S 72 -

Ficus Lyrata 'Little Sunshine' Clumps C 72 -

Ficus Lyrata 'Little Sunshine' Singles S 72 360 216

Jewel Orchid - Ludisia  'Discolor' S 72 1368

Monstera Adansonii #4 (Vining) S 72 -

Monstera Deliciosa Mint NEW S 72 July

Monstera Deliciosa Round NEW S 72 June

Monstera obliqua 'Expilata' (Bush) S 72 -

Monstera 'Thai Constellation' NEW S 72 -

Pennisetum Rubrum S 72 1,296

Peperomia 'Piccolo Banda' S 72 2,016

Peperomia 'Polybotrya' aka Raindrop S 72 June

Peperomia 'Sandersii' aka Watermelon S 72 -

Philodendron 'Birkin' S 72 360 648

Philodendron 'Black Cardinal' S 72 -

Philodendron 'Burle Marx' Variegated NEW S 72 -

Philodendron 'Colombia' NEW S 72 July

Philodendron hybrid 'Moonlight' S 72 1368

Philodendron 'Imperial Green' S 72 1728 2376

Philodendron 'Imperial Red' S 72 72 144

Philodendron 'Minima' S 72 1296

Philodendron 'Narrow AKA-Jungle Boogie/Tiger Tooth S 72 1512 2808

Philodendron 'Painted lady' S 72 864

Philodendron 'Paraiso Verde' S 72 - 1296

Philodendron 'Prince of Orange' S 72 648

Philodendron 'Punctata' S 72 -

Philodendron 'Red King' S 72 216

Philodendron 'Red Sun'                                   S 72 -

Philodendron Rubrum  cv AKA Pink Princess S 72 -

Philodendron 'Sunlight' NEW S 72 May

Philodendron 'Tortum' S 72 720

Platycerium Bifurcatum S 72 504 3960

Spathiphyllum 'Claudia' 50% Off All Sizes S 72 - 216

Spathiphyllum 'Dwarf Sensation' 50% Off All Sizes S 72 1008 1440

https://postimg.cc/gnHDLYcF
https://postimg.cc/56TBD6tV
https://postimg.cc/d7TWr5xj
https://postimg.cc/SJ2gbDHS
https://postimg.cc/cgc5m7LV
https://postimg.cc/2LVDbHvg
https://postimg.cc/34v9bmgz
https://postimg.cc/qzV3XVZ4
https://postimg.cc/qzV3XVZ4
https://postimg.cc/2bQ2XVmq
https://postimg.cc/56Nnn4r0
https://postimg.cc/GTvmThSX
https://postimg.cc/hhnCQbbV
https://postimg.cc/K45gR715
https://postimg.cc/VJ2gfjkr
https://postimg.cc/MM9wpZLF
https://postimg.cc/MM9wpZLF
https://postimg.cc/MM9wpZLF
https://postimg.cc/QBHF0r4V
https://postimg.cc/QBHF0r4V
https://postimg.cc/QBHF0r4V
https://postimg.cc/BL0CD4DJ
https://postimg.cc/jD3Gp67j
https://postimg.cc/jD3Gp67j
https://postimg.cc/jD3Gp67j
https://postimg.cc/HVrBc1bG
https://postimg.cc/rdnFfGbg
https://postimg.cc/hffF0br2
https://postimg.cc/xN9FVgbh
https://postimg.cc/mP135tyb
https://postimg.cc/WhFrZjvM
https://postimg.cc/CddRN9N0
https://postimg.cc/ZWwW5w2k
https://postimg.cc/k6n0758L
https://postimg.cc/kBRmQGhh
https://postimg.cc/kBRmQGhh
https://postimg.cc/dk71VdTJ
https://postimg.cc/QVnfzR4Y
https://postimg.cc/tsFxr57J
https://postimg.cc/47BRdRV7
https://postimg.cc/5XkvzHhk
https://postimg.cc/94Gb9GM9
https://postimg.cc/GB28hc9J
https://postimg.cc/hhsybqSy
https://postimg.cc/hhsybqSy
https://postimg.cc/hhsybqSy
https://postimg.cc/YhXPkBZG
https://postimg.cc/YhXPkBZG
https://postimg.cc/YhXPkBZG


Spathiphyllum 'Magic' 50% Off All Sizes S 72 576 3744

Spathiphyllum 'Super Petite' 50% Off All Sizes S 72 1224 1728

Spathiphyllum 'Sunshine Loveworthy'  (Green) 50% Off All 

Sizes S 72 2664 1800

Spathiphyllum 'Wine Beauty' 50% Off All Sizes S 72 1440 864

Syngonium 'Batik' S 72 360 3168

Syngonium 'Berry' NEW S 72 April

Syngonium 'Big White' S 72 2376

Syngnoium 'Golden' S 72 936

Syngonium 'Mango' NEW S 72 April

Syngonium 'Maria' aka Merry S 72 792

Syngonium 'Miki' aka Mickey S 72 216

Syngonium 'Milk Confetti' NEW S 72 May

Syngonium 'Mini Pixie' S 72 2736

Syngonium 'Panda' NEW S 72 May

Syngonium 'Pink Splash' NEW S 72 144

Syngonium 'Roxana' S 72 72

Syngonium 'Silver Goose' S 72 792

Syngonium 'Singo Lava' S 72 -

Syngonium 'White Butterfly' S 72 4320 3960

Syngonium 'Yami Red Wine' S 72 2664

LANDSCAPE
Alpinia Luteocarpa 'Red Rubin' S 72 72

Alpinia zerumbet 'Variegata' S 72 -

Cordyline 'Black Knight' S 72 288 360

Cordyline 'Choc Mint' S 72 3096 2448

Cordyline 'Pink Diamond' S 72 -

Cordyline 'Red Sensation' S 72 7500+ 7500+

Cordyline 'Red Star' S 72 1,008

Cordyline 'Southern Splendor' Plus $ .40  Royalty S 72 1080 864

Dianella ensifolia 'Silver Streak' S 72 - 3,024

Dianella tasmanica 'Variegata' S 72 - -

Ensete Maurelii S 72 May

Farfugium japonicum 'Gigantea' S 72 5854

Musa Basjoo S 72 May

Musa 'Dwarf Cavendish' S 72 -

Musa Grand Nain S 72 -

Musa 'Red Tiger' S 72 -

Musa 'Siam Ruby' S 72 -

Musa Zebrina S 72 -

Nandina Firepower S 72 1,368

Philodendron 'Burle Marx' S 72 4,828 2,448

Philodendron 'Enzie'  Xanadu S 72 August

https://postimg.cc/rzfjRCJ7
https://postimg.cc/rzfjRCJ7
https://postimg.cc/rzfjRCJ7
https://postimg.cc/Z9XjnTxn
https://postimg.cc/Z9XjnTxn
https://postimg.cc/Z9XjnTxn
https://postimg.cc/mPcJsFmH
https://postimg.cc/mPcJsFmH
https://postimg.cc/mPcJsFmH
https://postimg.cc/mPcJsFmH
https://postimg.cc/Lh9vs0zz
https://postimg.cc/Lh9vs0zz
https://postimg.cc/Lh9vs0zz
https://postimg.cc/HcVP6c14
https://postimg.cc/B85cSxbY
https://postimg.cc/c62qkBf4
https://postimg.cc/8FCcXGjC
https://postimg.cc/8FCcXGjC
https://postimg.cc/BPF7Gr6j
https://postimg.cc/BPF7Gr6j
https://postimg.cc/5Qj1qNnZ
https://postimg.cc/nMtm6nMk
https://postimg.cc/nMtm6nMk
https://postimg.cc/nMtm6nMk
https://postimg.cc/jDYJ7BJ8
https://postimg.cc/Bj4mVs9S
https://postimg.cc/G8PfYgDK
https://postimg.cc/qh143CXs
https://postimg.cc/68vTZ69v
https://postimg.cc/zVWSdmG6
https://postimg.cc/56MY7YLr
https://postimg.cc/wttXn35q
https://postimg.cc/RJ1QG87w
https://postimg.cc/3dBFvsJT
https://postimg.cc/XBnHGXCh
https://postimg.cc/1nhsm6mh
https://postimg.cc/TLjpthsx
https://postimg.cc/mt86sz9C
https://postimg.cc/jw444mQP
https://postimg.cc/QVjbdNhb
https://postimg.cc/Xp01mH1L
https://postimg.cc/B8qLhDpH
https://postimg.cc/HVS1HmHf
https://postimg.cc/34YgN95R


Philodendron 'Hope' selloum S 72 - 1440

Yucca Colourguard S 72 -

CARNIVOROUS

Dionaea muscipula 'B-52' S 72 Waiting List

Dionaea muscipula 'Big Mouth' S 72 Waiting List

Nepenthes 'Alata' S 72 648 1,440

Nepenthes 'St. Gaya' S 72 432 -

https://postimg.cc/HJ4yq5cC
https://postimg.cc/k279jbmS
https://postimg.cc/YhHw9WjP
https://postimg.cc/w3HpxN1G

